RESOURCE

00000
00008
06100
08000
09800
30100
30103
30106
65000
65100
70910
74052

00010
00011
00016
00031
00032
00033
33100
53100
60101
60102
65003
65005
65007
65103
65105

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
Civic Center Net Income
Unrestricted: Contributed

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title 1 Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
Special Education NonPersonnel
SpEd Infant Prog-Non Personnel
EIA:LEP

CC Prof Learn: PLC/Tchr Collab

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra

After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Special Education Personnel

SPEC ED EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR

Special Ed A
Spec Ed Infant Prog-Personnel
SpEd Infant Prog-Ext Schl Year

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0004 - Alcott Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2015
As of 05/11/2015

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAT TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
16,108.00 0.00 16,108.00 12,436.53 1,828.07 1,843.40
0.00 16.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 16.00

0.00 2,233.00 2,233.00 0.00 0.00 2,233.00

0.00 11,082.00 11,082.00 3,496.53 906.49 6,678.98
33,382.00 0.00 33,382.00 30,041.11 1,947.57 1,393.32
16,278.00 0.00 16,278.00 8,707.84 2,299.44 5,270.72
518.00 88.00 606.00 329.02 0.00 276.98
2,589.00 0.00 2,589.00 2,560.49 0.00 28.51
7,400.00 550.00 7,950.00 4,293.17 1,482.52 2,174.31
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,313.19 0.00 (1,313.19)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (0.02) 0.02

0.00 13,079.00 13,079.00 11,716.35 0.00 1,362.65
76,275.00 27,048.00 103,323.00 74,894.23 8,464.07 19,964.70
1,004,258.00 67,848.00 1,072,106.00 879,035.43 197,091.83 (4,021.26)
6,976.00 0.00 6,976.00 4,936.81 0.00 2,039.19
40,635.00 10,592.00 51,227.00 44,220.15 10,068.55 (3,061.70)
3,905.00 0.00 3,905.00 3,704.83 0.00 200.17
107,323.00 0.00 107,323.00 55,402.03 10,216.47 41,704.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 359.19 0.00 (359.19)
101,962.00 0.00 101,962.00 100,584.85 20,816.22 (19,439.07)
16,329.00 0.00 16,329.00 2,904.87 537.70 12,886.43
120,470.00 1,053.76 121,523.76 82,961.57 45,944.68 (7,382.49)
8,438.00 (1,054.76) 7,383.24 4,352.59 0.00 3,030.65
379,381.00 0.00 379,381.00 563,801.76 180,700.80 (365,121.56)
0.00 0.00 0.00 138,824.90 0.00 (138,824.90)
643,123.00 0.00 643,123.00 274,864.11 0.00 368,258.89
1,223,511.00 (6,107.00) 1,217,404.00 985,329.85 214,821.99 17,252.16
0.00 0.00 0.00 114,335.24 0.00 (114,335.24)
3,656,311.00 72,332.00 3,728,643.00 3,255,618.18 680,198.24 (207,173.42)
3,732,586.00 99,380.00 3,831,966.00 3,330,512.41 688,662.31 (187,208.72)
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